
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

77 

3 

58 

92 

979 

948 

911 

950 

810 

876 

800 

818 

96 

Name 

Daniel Hentschel 

Markus Ameseder 

Markus Hofer 

Sven Kahnt 

Sergej Pavlovec 

Miroslav Šimon 

Jiří Švec 

Radim Havlík 

Jürgen Kapeller 

Jakub Kirchner 

Marek Bláha 

Tomáš Plch 

Pavel Sovička 

C la s s  

C 1  - 1 4 0 0 c c m  

C 1  - 1 4 0 0 c c m  

C 1  - 1 4 0 0 c c m  

C 1  - 1 4 0 0 c c m  

C 5   K T M  X - B O W  

C 5   K T M  X - B O W  

C 2  - 1 8 0 0 c c m  

C 5   K T M  X - B O W  

C 2  - 1 8 0 0 c c m  

C 3  - 1 6 0 0 c c m  

C 3  - 1 6 0 0 c c m  

C 3  - 1 6 0 0 c c m  

C 2 +  1 8 0 0 c c m  

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

Diff 

2.314 

1:18.660 

1:31.396 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:21.787 

20:24.101 

21:40.447 

21:53.183 

21:05.916 

21:17.412 

21:17.640 

21:18.123 

21:59.720 

22:18.442 

22:21.175 

22:26.294 

Best Tm 

1:31.621 

1:32.428 

1:38.315 

1:38.988 

1:42.763 

1:43.769 

1:44.507 

1:44.106 

1:48.006 

1:58.362 

1:59.535 

2:10.180 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

DE 

AU 

AU 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Hentschel Trans Racing 

Racingteam ZKW 

Stonek Racing 

KAHNT Motorsport 

RTR Projects 

MR Racing 

Funyo Proto 

MR Racing 

TIBS Racing 

IVT 

IVT 

IVT Lanškroun 

Blue Garage Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.314 

Avg. Speed 

161,339 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.621 

Best Speed 

165,499 

Best Lap by 

77 - Daniel Hentschel 
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Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Závod 

Skupina C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:23:27 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

03.07.2024 17:05 

    CARBONIA CUP

   PANATTONI RACING DAY


